



INVESTMENT DETAILS

The Following ledger provides year by year benefit to Customers for their Investment amount.

YEARS	GENERAL DETAILS		GUARANTEED RETURN				NON-GUARANTEED HIGHER RETURN			
	INVESTMENT AMOUNT	%	% IN RUPEES	TOTAL AMOUNT	WITHDRAWL	+ BONUS	%	% IN RUPEES	TOTAL AMOUNT	WITHDRAWL
1	1,00,000	8	8,000	1,08,000	LOCK-IN		10	10,000	1,10,000	LOCK-IN
2	0	8	8,000	1,16,000	LOCK-IN		10	10,000	1,20,000	LOCK-IN
3	0	8	8,000	1,24,000	LOCK-IN		10	10,000	1,30,000	LOCK-IN
4	0	9	9,000	1,33,000	FREE	2,000	12	12,000	1,42,000	FREE
5	0	10	10,000	1,43,000	FREE		12	12,000	1,54,000	FREE
6	0	10	10,000	1,53,000	FREE		12	12,000	1,66,000	FREE
7	0	10	10,000	1,63,000	FREE	4,000	13	13,000	1,79,000	FREE
8	0	10	10,000	1,73,000	FREE		13	13,000	1,92,000	FREE
9	0	10	10,000	1,83,000	FREE		13	13,000	2,05,000	FREE
10	0	10	10,000	1,93,000	FREE	4,000	14	14,000	2,19,000	FREE
11	0	11	11,000	2,04,000	FREE		14	14,000	2,33,000	FREE
12	0	11	11,000	2,15,000	FREE		14	14,000	2,47,000	FREE
13	0	11	11,000	2,26,000	FREE		15	15,000	2,62,000	FREE
14	0	12	12,000	2,38,000	FREE		15	15,000	2,77,000	FREE
15	0	13	13,000	2,51,000	FREE	5,000	16	16,000	2,93,000	FREE